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Fall 2023 

Date Description 

Sunday, August 20, 2023 Last Day to Drop Classes for 100% Tuition Refund 

Monday, August 21, 2023 Beginning of Term 

Sunday, August 27, 2023 Financial Aid Certification Enrollment Status Date 

Sunday, August 27, 2023 Last Day to Drop Classes for 75% Tuition Refund 

Monday, August 28, 2023 Beginning of WD Grade Period for Student Drops 

Sunday, September 3, 2023 Last Day to Drop Classes for 50% Tuition Refund 

Monday, September 4, 2023 Labor Day – Medical School Closed 

Monday, September 4, 2023 Verification of Enrollment (VOE) Roster Available in CUNYfirst Faculty Self-Service 

Sunday, September 10, 2023 End of WD Grade Period for Student Drops 

Sunday, September 10, 2023 Last Day to Drop Classes for 25% Tuition Refund 

Sunday, September 10, 2023 Census Dates 

Monday, September 11, 2023 Verification of Enrollment (VOE) Rosters Due in CUNYfirst Faculty Self-Service 

Monday, September 11, 2023 Beginning of W Grade Period for Student Drops 

Friday, September 15 - Saturday, September 16 No Classes Scheduled 

Sunday, September 24 - Monday, September 25 No Classes Scheduled 

Monday, October 9, 2023 College Closed 

Friday, October 27, 2023 End of W Grade Period for Student Drops 

Thursday, November 2, 2023 60% Date 

Wednesday, November 22, 2023 No Classes Scheduled 

Thursday, November 23 - Sunday, November 26 Thanksgiving Day – Medical School Closed 

Friday, December 15, 2023 End of Term 

Spring 2024 

Date Description 

Monday, January 1, 2024 Last Day to Drop Classes for 100% Tuition Refund 

Tuesday, January 2, 2024 Beginning of Term 

Monday, January 8, 2024 Financial Aid Certification Enrollment Status Date 

Monday, January 8, 2024 Last Day to Drop Classes for 75% Tuition Refund 

Tuesday, January 9, 2024 Beginning of WD Grade Period for Student Drops 

Monday, January 15, 2024 Martin Luther King Day – Medical School Closed 

Monday, January 15, 2024 Last Day to Drop Classes for 50% Tuition Refund 

Tuesday, January 16, 2024 Verification of Enrollment (VOE) Roster Available in CUNYfirst Faculty Self-Service 

Monday, January 22, 2024 End of WD Grade Period for Student Drops 

Monday, January 22, 2024 Last Day to Drop Classes for 25% Tuition Refund 

Monday, January 22, 2024 Census Dates 

Tuesday, January 23, 2024 Beginning of W Grade Period for Student Drops 

Tuesday, January 23, 2024 Verification of Enrollment (VOE) Rosters Due in CUNYfirst Faculty Self-Service 

Sunday February 11 - Monday, February 12 Lincoln's Birthday – Medical School Closed 

Monday, February 19, 2024 President’s Day – Medical School Closed 

Tuesday, February 20, 2024 Classes Follow Monday Schedule 

Friday, March 8, 2024 60% Date 

Saturday, March 9, 2024 End of W Grade Period for Student Drops 

Friday, March 03- Sunday, March 2024 No classes 

Saturday, April 6 - Sunday, April 14 Spring Recess 

Friday, April 26, 2024 End of Term 

Summer 2024 
Date Description 

Sunday, April 28, 2024 Last Day to Drop Classes for 100% Tuition Refund 

Monday, April 29, 2024 Beginning of Term 

Sunday, May 5, 2024 Financial Aid Certification Enrollment Status Date 

Sunday, May 5, 2024 Last Day to Drop Classes for 75% Tuition Refund 

Monday, May 6, 2024 Beginning of WD Grade Period for Student Drops 

Sunday, May 12, 2024 Last Day to Drop Classes for 50% Tuition Refund 

Monday, May 13, 2024 Verification of Enrollment (VOE) Roster Available in CUNYfirst Faculty Self-Service 

Sunday, May 19, 2024 End of WD Grade Period for Student Drops 

Sunday, May 19, 2024 Last Day to Drop Classes for 25% Tuition Refund 

Sunday, May 19, 2024 Census Dates 

Monday, May 20, 2024 Verification of Enrollment (VOE) Rosters Due in CUNYfirst Faculty Self-Service 

Monday, May 20, 2024 Beginning of W Grade Period for Student Drops 

Wednesday, July 3, 2024 60% Date 

Thursday, July 4, 2024 End of W Grade Period for Student Drops 

Friday, August 9, 2024 End of Term 
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